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Савремени енглески језик 4 (2017/2018)
Јун 1, 2018.
13.6.2018.
	Презиме, име
	П
	ЛТ
	Е
	Е-С
	ПО
	Г
	П (с-е)
	У
	О

	1. Стевановић, Милица
	5
	9
	8
	3
	25
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	2. Даниловић, Јованка2.
	5
	6
	11
	12
	34
	9
	9
	
	

	3. Павловић, Горана
	5
	10
	0
	9
	24
	6
	fail
	fail
	fail

	4. Алексић, Живана
	5
	9
	11
	14
	39
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	5. Борчанин, Милана
	5
	2
	0
	15
	22
	7
	6
	
	

	6. Ковачевић, Божана
	5
	9
	7
	10
	31
	7
	fail
	fail
	fail

	7. Лаловић, Сара2.
	5
	8
	0
	10
	23
	8
	8
	
	

	8. Елек, Јована3.
	5
	4.5
	0
	8
	17.5
	6
	8
	
	

	9. Никитовић, Биљана3.
	5
	7.5
	5
	10
	27.5
	6
	8
	
	

	10. Митрић, Анђела
	5
	8
	0
	9
	22
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	11. Драгић, Кристина2.
	5
	9
	0
	5
	19
	8
	8
	
	

	12. Бодирога, Јована2
	5
	8
	0
	10
	23
	6
	7
	
	

	13. Ивановић, Виолета
	5
	9.5
	11
	13
	38.5
	8
	8
	
	

	14. Иконић, Ирена
	5
	10
	16
	12
	43
	7
	10
	
	

	15. Вулетић, Драгана
	5
	9
	17
	4
	35
	6
	6
	
	

	16. Пржуљ, Милица
	5
	10
	0
	12
	27
	7
	7
	
	

	17. Билал, Сања
	5
	10
	0
	9
	24
	fail
	9
	fail
	fail

	18. Качаревић, Сандра
	5
	5.5
	0
	13
	23.5
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	19. Ђукић, Сања
	5
	7.5
	0
	15
	27.5
	fail
	9
	fail
	fail

	20. Тијанић, Тијана
	5
	7
	5
	14
	31
	fail
	6
	fail
	fail

	21. Дабић, Миломир
	5
	8
	19
	10
	42
	fail
	6
	fail
	fail

	22. Авлијаш, Јована
	5
	10
	0
	14
	29
	fail
	9
	fail
	fail

	23. Јовановић, Слађана
	5
	9
	11
	13
	38
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	24. Милић, Михаило
	5
	10
	0
	10
	25
	fail
	fail
	fail
	fail

	25. Милић, Селена-Снежана
	5
	7
	0
	11
	23
	fail
	---
	fail
	fail

	26. Томић, Вања
	5
	10
	0
	10
	25
	fail
	7
	fail
	fail

	27. Говедарица, Маја
	5
	10
	0
	12
	27
	fail
	---
	fail
	fail


Доц. др Оља Јојић
Доц. др Маја Жарковић

Мр Срђан Шућур

